
Data di 
Nascita

1 MANGIAVINI ANGELICA 11/12/2014 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,20              9,20              9,65 28,050 
2 MAOLUCCI MYA 29/08/2014 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,80              9,20              9,50 27,500 
3 PIOVANI VICTORIA ALEXANDRA 12/05/2014 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,95              9,10              9,45 27,500 
4 BONARDI CLOE 04/09/2014 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,70              9,10              9,60 27,400 
5 MARCOLIN ALICE 31/08/2014 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT                  8,80              9,05              9,55 27,400 
6 RIVETTI LINDA 27/09/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  9,00              8,80              9,60 27,400 
7 CERESA AGNESE 14/11/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,85              8,90              9,50 27,250 
8 LANCINI CHIARA 05/10/2013 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,80              8,70              9,60 27,100 
9 VAILATI ALESSIA 03/01/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  8,55              9,00              9,45 27,000 
10 CARISSIMI ELISABETTA 23/10/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,80              8,70              9,50 27,000 
11 PACCANI MARTA 06/04/2015 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,70              8,90              9,20 26,800 
12 ORIZIO ELEONORA 28/05/2013 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA                  8,65              8,60              9,45 26,700 
13 TOMASONI MARIA 03/12/2015 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L.                  8,50              8,80              9,00 26,300 
14 PLATTO EMILY 14/08/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  8,30              8,60              9,40 26,300 
15 ZECCHILLO ELEONORA 02/12/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 7,70              8,65              9,70 26,050 
16 MIHAI ALESSIA MARIA 02/09/2014 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,50              8,50              9,00 26,000 
17 KUCHURYAN MARIIA 15/08/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  8,40              8,30              9,10 25,800 
18 BIANCHETTI BENEDETTA GIULIA 24/10/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO                  7,45              8,50              9,50 25,450 
19 ZAMBRUNO CHIARA 30/09/2014 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 8,30              8,10              9,00 25,400 
20 GUARINONI GAIA 08/07/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                 7,65              8,20              9,50 25,350 
21 PALMERI ANNABELLE 28/06/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  8,25              8,10              9,00 25,350 
22 PIERGENTILI VIOLA 08/08/2014 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL                 8,15              8,10              8,95 25,200 
23 BERTUSSI LUDOVICA 25/11/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                 8,30              7,80              8,95 25,050 
24 SPINELLI JANEL 31/07/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,10              7,20              9,35 24,650 
25 BERTINO GIULIANA 08/05/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 7,80              6,40              9,55 23,750 
26 BONAFEDE GIORGIA 15/03/2015 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D.                  8,00              6,20              9,20 23,400 
27 GOLEMI KEJDA 05/12/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                 7,90              5,30              8,60 21,800 
28 MARJI SIENNA 15/08/2014 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 

 Corpo libero  Trave  Volteggio 
 Mini 

trampolino  Parallele    TOT
Cognome Nome Società

ATTREZZI
ALLIEVE_C1

CLASSIFICA GENERALE 
LIBERTAS

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 RIVETTI LINDA 27/09/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,000 
2 CERESA AGNESE 14/11/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,850 
3 MARCOLIN ALICE 31/08/2014 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 8,800 
4 CARISSIMI ELISABETTA 23/10/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,800 
5 LANCINI CHIARA 05/10/2013 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,800 
6 PACCANI MARTA 06/04/2015 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,700 
7 BONARDI CLOE 04/09/2014 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,700 
8 ORIZIO ELEONORA 28/05/2013 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,650 
9 VAILATI ALESSIA 03/01/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,550 
10 TOMASONI MARIA 03/12/2015 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,500 
11 MIHAI ALESSIA MARIA 02/09/2014 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,500 
12 KUCHURYAN MARIIA 15/08/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,400 
13 BERTUSSI LUDOVICA 25/11/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,300 
14 ZAMBRUNO CHIARA 30/09/2014 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 8,300 
15 PLATTO EMILY 14/08/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,300 
16 PALMERI ANNABELLE 28/06/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,250 
17 PIERGENTILI VIOLA 08/08/2014 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL8,150 
18 SPINELLI JANEL 31/07/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,100 
19 BONAFEDE GIORGIA 15/03/2015 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,000 
20 GOLEMI KEJDA 05/12/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 7,900 
21 BERTINO GIULIANA 08/05/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,800 
22 ZECCHILLO ELEONORA 02/12/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,700 
23 GUARINONI GAIA 08/07/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 7,650 
24 BIANCHETTI BENEDETTA GIULIA 24/10/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 7,450 
25 MARJI SIENNA 15/08/2014 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
26
27
28

Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Corpo libero

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 BONARDI CLOE 04/09/2014 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,100 
2 MARCOLIN ALICE 31/08/2014 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 9,050 
3 VAILATI ALESSIA 03/01/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,000 
4 PACCANI MARTA 06/04/2015 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,900 
5 CERESA AGNESE 14/11/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
6 TOMASONI MARIA 03/12/2015 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,800 
7 RIVETTI LINDA 27/09/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,800 
8 CARISSIMI ELISABETTA 23/10/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,700 
9 LANCINI CHIARA 05/10/2013 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,700 
10 ZECCHILLO ELEONORA 02/12/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,650 
11 PLATTO EMILY 14/08/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,600 
12 ORIZIO ELEONORA 28/05/2013 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,600 
13 BIANCHETTI BENEDETTA GIULIA 24/10/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,500 
14 MIHAI ALESSIA MARIA 02/09/2014 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,500 
15 KUCHURYAN MARIIA 15/08/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,300 
16 GUARINONI GAIA 08/07/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,200 
17 PALMERI ANNABELLE 28/06/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,100 
18 ZAMBRUNO CHIARA 30/09/2014 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 8,100 
19 PIERGENTILI VIOLA 08/08/2014 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL8,100 
20 BERTUSSI LUDOVICA 25/11/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 7,800 
21 SPINELLI JANEL 31/07/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 7,200 
22 BERTINO GIULIANA 08/05/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA6,400 
23 BONAFEDE GIORGIA 15/03/2015 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 6,200 
24 GOLEMI KEJDA 05/12/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 5,300 
25 MARJI SIENNA 15/08/2014 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
26
27
28

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Trave

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 ZECCHILLO ELEONORA 02/12/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,700 
2 LANCINI CHIARA 05/10/2013 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,600 
3 RIVETTI LINDA 27/09/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,600 
4 MARCOLIN ALICE 31/08/2014 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 9,550 
5 CERESA AGNESE 14/11/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
6 CARISSIMI ELISABETTA 23/10/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
7 PLATTO EMILY 14/08/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,400 
8 ORIZIO ELEONORA 28/05/2013 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,400 
9 BERTINO GIULIANA 08/05/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
10 VAILATI ALESSIA 03/01/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,300 
11 SPINELLI JANEL 31/07/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,300 
12 BIANCHETTI BENEDETTA GIULIA 24/10/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,200 
13 GUARINONI GAIA 08/07/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,000 
14 BONAFEDE GIORGIA 15/03/2015 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,000 
15 BERTUSSI LUDOVICA 25/11/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,900 
16 BONARDI CLOE 04/09/2014 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,700 
17 PALMERI ANNABELLE 28/06/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,600 
18 ZAMBRUNO CHIARA 30/09/2014 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 8,600 
19 PIERGENTILI VIOLA 08/08/2014 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL8,600 
20 PACCANI MARTA 06/04/2015 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,500 
21 KUCHURYAN MARIIA 15/08/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,500 
22 MIHAI ALESSIA MARIA 02/09/2014 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,300 
23 GOLEMI KEJDA 05/12/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,100 
24 TOMASONI MARIA 03/12/2015 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 8,000 
25 MARJI SIENNA 15/08/2014 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
26
27
28

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Volteggio

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 BONARDI CLOE 04/09/2014 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,600 
2 BERTINO GIULIANA 08/05/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,550 
3 GUARINONI GAIA 08/07/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 9,500 
4 BIANCHETTI BENEDETTA GIULIA 24/10/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,500 
5 CARISSIMI ELISABETTA 23/10/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
6 LANCINI CHIARA 05/10/2013 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,500 
7 VAILATI ALESSIA 03/01/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,450 
8 CERESA AGNESE 14/11/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,450 
9 RIVETTI LINDA 27/09/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,450 
10 ORIZIO ELEONORA 28/05/2013 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,450 
11 ZECCHILLO ELEONORA 02/12/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
12 SPINELLI JANEL 31/07/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,350 
13 MARCOLIN ALICE 31/08/2014 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 9,250 
14 PACCANI MARTA 06/04/2015 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 9,200 
15 KUCHURYAN MARIIA 15/08/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,100 
16 PLATTO EMILY 14/08/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 9,050 
17 PALMERI ANNABELLE 28/06/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,000 
18 ZAMBRUNO CHIARA 30/09/2014 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 9,000 
19 MIHAI ALESSIA MARIA 02/09/2014 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,000 
20 BERTUSSI LUDOVICA 25/11/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,950 
21 BONAFEDE GIORGIA 15/03/2015 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,950 
22 PIERGENTILI VIOLA 08/08/2014 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL8,950 
23 GOLEMI KEJDA 05/12/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,600 
24 TOMASONI MARIA 03/12/2015 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 0,000 
25 MARJI SIENNA 15/08/2014 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
26
27
28

Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Mini trampolino

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 BONAFEDE GIORGIA 15/03/2015 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,200 
2 SPINELLI JANEL 31/07/2013 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 9,100 
3 TOMASONI MARIA 03/12/2015 ESTATE 83 S.P. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 9,000 
4 ZECCHILLO ELEONORA 02/12/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
5 PACCANI MARTA 06/04/2015 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,900 
6 RIVETTI LINDA 27/09/2013 PLANET GYM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 8,500 
7 MIHAI ALESSIA MARIA 02/09/2014 GINNASTICA TENNO - A.S.D. 8,300 
8 KUCHURYAN MARIIA 15/08/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 8,000 
9 PIERGENTILI VIOLA 08/08/2014 CENTRO SPORTIVO LE CARTIERE SOCIETA` SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL7,900 
10 CARISSIMI ELISABETTA 23/10/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,900 
11 ZAMBRUNO CHIARA 30/09/2014 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA STAR A.S. DILETTANTISTICA 7,800 
12 PLATTO EMILY 14/08/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 7,600 
13 CERESA AGNESE 14/11/2013 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,100 
14 PALMERI ANNABELLE 28/06/2015 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 4,900 
15 BERTINO GIULIANA 08/05/2013 SOCIETA` GINNASTICA BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S. DILETTANTISTICA4,800 
16 VAILATI ALESSIA 03/01/2015 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 4,700 
17 BONARDI CLOE 04/09/2014 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 4,700 
18 BIANCHETTI BENEDETTA GIULIA 24/10/2014 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA LIBELLULA TRENZANO 4,100 
19 GOLEMI KEJDA 05/12/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
20 BERTUSSI LUDOVICA 25/11/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
21 GUARINONI GAIA 08/07/2015 A. S. DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
22 MARCOLIN ALICE 31/08/2014 ASD POLISPORTIVA ANGEL'S FLIGHT 0,000 
23 MARJI SIENNA 15/08/2014 TICINUM A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
24 LANCINI CHIARA 05/10/2013 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
25 ORIZIO ELEONORA 28/05/2013 VIRAL SPORT A.S.DILETTANTISTICA 0,000 
26
27
28

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Parallele

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 


